Jordan Petroleum Refinery Co.Ltd.

Amman
Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan
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22 _ 16 693294 231193 1500 0 16132034451 110034 11/05/2016
22 22 951374 230983 210 0 16132034469 110035 11/05/2016
22 50 10029814 230958 25 0 16132034477 110036 11/05/2016
22 22 703737 230858 100 0 16132034485 110037 11/05/2016
22 16 693294 230808 50 0 16132034493 110038 11/05/2016
22 12 909858 - 230508 300 0 16133038089 110070 12/05/2016
22 41 729191 . 226808 3700 0 16133038097 110071 12/05/2016
22 | 23 ‘ 10028194 226608 200 0 16133038154 110077  12/05/2016
22 16 ! 693294 226603 . 5 0 16133038519 110113 12/05/2016
22 16 ‘ 693294 . 226558 45 0 16133038543 110116 12/05/2016
107 107 ‘ - 302077 0 75519 519/06/2016 11117609 19/06/2016
22 6 10027133 300077 2000 0 16224041752 116313 11/08/2016
35 70 10027950 298077 2000 0 16252042557 119023 08/09/2016
35 70 10029885 297077 1000 0 16252041609 119045 08/09/2016
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